
COMM SE COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4 W 
N 335.95 FT FOR POB, W 666.73 FT
OF OLD WIRE RD, N'LY ALONG R/W 3

PARNELL TONY G
6893 SW OLD WIRE RD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

11-6S-16-03816-137

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

11616.00 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

05/19/2015 DF 4.98 49,800 0 0 49,800

STANDARD
3

22,761
8,640
49,800
81,201
26,825
54,376

HX HB DX 34,376
20,000
81,201

0

81,201

1232/2142 2/10/2012 WD U I 40 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALLACE R CAIN

TONY G PARNELL

1227/2571 12/12/2011 WD U I 38 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHERYL L VAVRICK

WALLACE R CAIN (IN 
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31160 M H 0 06/21/2013

23171 M H 0 05/19/2005

2013HX Base Yr

6893 SW OLD WIRE RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 840 112.9000 67.74 56,902 1998 1998 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 840

BAS 840 100 840 22,761

840 840 22,761

BAS= W60 S14 E60 N14$.

BAS

60

14

60

14

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,440

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,640

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.98 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 49,800


